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Slno REG. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT CERTIFICATION TOPIC PLATFORM

1 P03CJ21S0002 POOJA YEVATKAR Aws Cloud Foundation AWS Academy 

2 P03CJ21S0003 PRUTHVIRAJ P K Iintroduction to cloud IBM

3 P03CJ21S0004 K S CHARITHA cloud computing IBM

4 P03CJ21S0005 NAGARAJ HEGDE cloud computing IBM

5 P03CJ21S0006 TUSHAR Oracle Cloud Infrastructure 
And Foundation Oracle 

6 P03CJ21S0007 POOJA NUKALA Oracle Cloud Infrastructure And 
Foundation Oracle 

7 P03CJ21S0008 YOGESHWARAN G cloud computing IBM

8 P03CJ21S0009 VISHWA KIRAN K H cloud computing IBM

9 P03CJ21S0010 VAIBHAVI V WARIK Introduction To Cloud IBM

10 P03CJ21S0011 SUSHMITA S WARIK Introduction To Cloud IBM

11 P03CJ21S0012 BASAVARAJ ISHWARAPPA GUNJAL introduction to cloud IBM

12 P03CJ21S0013 DARASHAN BELLATTI introduction to cloud IBM

13 P03CJ21S0014 VINAYAK M NAYAK introduction to cloud IBM

14 P03CJ21S0015 SHRAVANI N G introduction to cloud ibm

15 P03CJ21S0016 SAGAR D K Introduction to cloud IBM 

16 P03CJ21S0017 ASHWIN LAXMAN KAMATH Introduction to cloud IBM

17 P03CJ21S0018 K JAGADEESH AWS Cloud foundation AWS Academy 

18 P03CJ21S0019 KEERTHY P S Introduction to cloud IBM

19 P03CJ21S0020 FIZARA ANJUM Oracle cloud infrastructure 
And foundation Oracle 

20 P03CJ21S0021 R KAMAL Introduction to cloud IBM

21 P03CJ21S0022 WARIS AMIN DAND Oracle cloud infrastructure 
And foundation Oracle 

22 P03CJ21S0023 ANANYA PRASANNA M Oracle Cloud Infrastructure And 
Foundation Oracle

23 P03CJ21S0024 VINAY U HIREMATH introduction to cloud IBM

24 P03CJ21S0026 HARSHITHA C introduction to cloud IBM

25 P03CJ21S0028 SATWIK V K cloud computing IBM

26 P03CJ21S0029 PREETHAM cloud computing IBM

27 P03CJ21S0030 GAYATHRI J DEEKSHITH Introduction to cloud IBM

28 P03CJ21S0031 VRUSHAB SANJAY BELGAONKAR cloud computing IBM

29 P03CJ21S0032 SILVYA SHREE M S Introduction to cloud IBM

30 P03CJ21S0033 DEBANANDA GOUDA Oracle Cloud Infrastructure And 
Foundation Oracle
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Slno REG. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT CERTIFICATION TOPIC PLATFORM

31 P03CJ21S0034 HARSHITHA M Oracle Cloud Infrastructure Oracle

32 P03CJ21S0035 VIDYUT GUPTA Oracle Cloud Infrastructure And 
Foundation Oracle

33 P03CJ21S0036 NEHA C cloud computing IBM

34 P03CJ21S0037 RAJESHWARI SS Introduction to cloud IBM

35 P03CJ21S0038 VARSHA HS Introduction to cloud ( By IBM) IBM

36 P03CJ21S0039 AKHIL RAJENDRA PATTAR introduction to cloud IBM

37 P03CJ21S0040 SHIVAPRASAD R Introduction to cloud IBM

38 P03CJ21S0041 MADHURA S R AWS Cloud Practitioner 
Essentials Future Skills Prime

39 P03CJ21S0042 ROHAN R ANVEKAR Introduction to cloud IBM

40 P03CJ21S0043 JINNU BOPPAIAH K B cloud computing IBM

41 P03CJ21S0044 ANUSHREE R Oracle Cloud Infrastructure Oracle

42 P03CJ21S0045 MANJUNATH R M cloud computing IBM

43 P03CJ21S0046 RITHIKA BOJAMMA M D Introduction to Cloud IBM

44 P03CJ21S0047 NAVEEN N introduction to cloud IBM

45 P03CJ21S0048 PALLAVI S MANG Oracle Cloud Infrastructure oracle

46 P03CJ21S0049 RAGHAVENDRA Introduction to cloud IBM

47 P03CJ21S0051 SAHANA M Introduction to cloud (by ibm) IBM

48 P03CJ21S0052 PRANESH S D Introduction to cloud IBM

49 P03CJ21S0053 RACHANA B cloud computing IBM

50 P03CJ21S0054 MARZAN G introduction to cloud essentials IBM

51 P03CJ21S0055 MANIKANTA K introduction to cloud essentials IBM

52 P03CJ21S0056 C YATHINDRA SAI GANESH introduction to cloud by IBM IBM

53 P03CJ21S0057 CHAITHRA M R Aws Cloud Foundation AWS Academy 

54 P03CJ21S0058 PRADEEP G R introduction to cloud IBM

55 P03CJ21S0059 SAIKIRAN introduction to cloud IBM

56 P03CJ21S0060 NISHANT B cloud computing IBM

57 P03CJ21S0061 MAHANTESH P KURBET introduction to cloud IBM

58 P03CJ21S0008 YOGESHWARAN G CLOUD COMPUTING IBM



06/12/2023

Slno REG. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT CERTIFICATION TOPIC PLATFORM

1 P03CJ22S126001 A VISHAL Python data structures Great learning 

2 P03CJ22S126002 Abhinand B Data Structures in  C Great learning 

3 P03CJ22S126003 Abhishek Kumar Data Structures in  C Great Learning 

4 P03CJ22S126004 ABHISHEK KUMAR Data Structures Using C Great Learning 

5 P03CJ22S126005 ADARSHA J K Data Structures Using C Great Learning 

6 P03CJ22S126006 ADITYA AKASH KASHYAP Data Structures Using C Great Learning 

7 P03CJ22S126007 Aishwarya M Data structures using  C Great Learning 

8 P03CJ22S126008 ANIRUDHA K KULKARNI Data Structures Using C Great Learning

9 P03CJ22S126009 Bhavya Dharmeshbhai kalyani Data Structures Using C Great Learning

10 P03CJ22S126010 Chandan I S Data Structures Using C Great Learning 

11 P03CJ22S126011 B S PRANAV Data Structures Using C Great Learning 

12 P03CJ22S126012 Bindu G Data Structures Using C Great Learning 

13 P03CJ22S126013 Chaithanya M G Data Structures Using C Great Learning 

14 PO3CJ22S126014 chethan k r python data structures Great Learning 

15 P03CJ22S126015 Darshan Kumar V python data structures Great Learning

16 P03CJ22S126016 Deepika Kumari sorting algorithm in c Great learning 

17 P03CJ22S126017 DHANUSH S P python data structures Great learning 

18 P03CJ22S126018 Dheeran N Python data structures Great learning 

19 P03CJ22S126019 Divyashree Data Structures Using C Great Learning 

20 P03CJ22S126020 Ganapati Laxmikant Hegde Data Structures Using C Great Learning 

21 P03CJ22S126021 Gouramma kadlimatti Data structure using C Great Learning

22 P03CJ22S126022 Gurusiddesh A Balekai Data structure using C Great learning

23 P03CJ22S126023 Hithesh R Python Data Structures Great Learning

24 P03CJ22S126024 K KAVANA Data Structures in C Great Learning 

25 P03CJ22S126025 K prathima Data structures using c Great learning

26 P03CJ22S126026 LEKHASHREE K N Data structures using c Great learning

27 P03CJ22S126027 MARRIPUDI KRISHNAPRASAD Data Structures in C Great learning

28 P03CJ22S126028 Madhu M C Data Structures Using C Great Learning

29 P03CJ22S126029 MALLIKARJUN S HAWALDAR Data Structures in C Great Learning 

30 P03CJ22S126030 YERRAGORLA MANDAKINI Heap Data Structure Great Learning 
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31 P03CJ22S126031 Mohan N Data Structures Using C Great learning 

32 P03CJ22S126032 Nagasindhu N P Data structures in C Great Learning

33 P03CJ22S126033 B M Nishanth Data Structures Using C Great Learning 

34 P03CJ22S126034 Nithingowda V Data Structures Using C Great Learning 

35 P03CJ22S126035 P N Vishnu Data structures using Java Scalar Academy 

36 P03CJ22S126036 TALLAM PAWAN KRISHNA Data Structures in C Great Learning 

37 P03CJ22S126037 Preetam doddamani Python data structures Great Learning 

38 P03CJ22S126038 Priya rai Data structure in C Great Learning 

39 P03CJ22S126039 PRUTHVI U SHETTY Data Structures in C Great Learning 

40 P03CJ22S126040 Rahul Soni Data Structures in C Great Learning

41 P03CJ22S126041 Rini Naskar Data structures using C Great Learning 

42 P03CJ22S126042 ROUNAK MUKHERJEE Data structures using C Great Learning 

43 P03CJ22S126044 SANTHOSHA V N Python data structures Great Learning 

44 P03CJ22S126045 Seema Patil Data structure in C Great Learning

45 P03CJ22S126046 Shivendra Kumar Sorting Algorithms in C Great Learning

46 P03CJ22S126047 SHREYA JAISWAL Data Structure using C Great Learning

47 P03CJ22S126048 Shubham Kumar Singh Data Structure using C Great Learning

48 P03CJ22S126049 suhas g Data Structure using C Great Learning

49 P03CJ22S126050 Sunanda Sadhukhan Data structure in C Great Learning

50 P03CJ22S126051 Supriya B V Data structures using c Great learning

51 P03CJ22S126052 suraj yadav Data structures using C Great Learning 

52 P03CJ22S126053 Syed Usman Sorting Algorithms in C Great Learning 

53 P03CJ22S126054 T Vinay Data structures using C Great Learning 

54 P03CJ22S126055 Vaibhav B N Data structures using C Great Learning 

55 P03CJ22S126056 Varshitha H B Data structure in C Great Learning 

56 P03CJ22S126057 Vineet choudhary Python Data Structures Great Learning

57 P03CJ22S126058 Vinit Binod Ray Sorting Algorithms in C Great Learning

58 P03CJ22S126059 V R Vishrutha Data structures using C Great Learning

59 P03CJ22S126060 Yashwanth B python data structures Great Learning

60 P03CJ22S126061 Bharath P C Data structures using C Great Learning



06/12/2023

Slno REG. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT CERTIFICATION TOPIC PLATFORM

1 P03CJ22S126001 A VISHAL Data structures using C Great learning

2 P03CJ22S126002 Abhinand B Python data structures Great learning 

3 P03CJ22S126003 Abhishek Kumar sorting Algorithms In C Great Learning 

4 P03CJ22S126004 ABHISHEK KUMAR Sorting Algorithms In C Great Learning 

5 P03CJ22S126005 ADARSHA J K Python data structures Great Learning 

6 P03CJ22S126006 ADITYA AKASH KASHYAP Data Structure Using C Great Learning

7 P03CJ22S126007 Aishwarya M Python data structures Great learning 

8 P03CJ22S126008 ANIRUDHA K KULKARNI  Python Data Structure Great learning

9 P03CJ22S126009 Bhavya Dharmeshbhai kalyani Binary Trees Great Learning

10 P03CJ22S126010 Chandan I S Python data structures Great Learning 

11 P03CJ22S126011 B S PRANAV Binary Trees Great Learning 

12 P03CJ22S126012 Bindu G Python data structures Great Learning 

13 P03CJ22S126013 Chaithanya M G Binary Trees Great Learning 

14 PO3CJ22S126014 chethan k r Data structures using c Great Learning 

15 P03CJ22S126015 Darshan Kumar V Data structures using c Great Learning 

16 P03CJ22S126016 Deepika Kumari python data structures Great learning 

17 P03CJ22S126017 DHANUSH S P Data structures in c Great learning 

18 P03CJ22S126018 Dheeran N Sorting algorithms in c Great learning 

19 P03CJ22S126019 Divyashree Binary trees Great Learning 

20 P03CJ22S126020 Ganapati Laxmikant Hegde Sorting algorithms in c Great Learning 

21 P03CJ22S126021 Gouramma kadlimatti Advanced SQL Great Learning

22 P03CJ22S126022 Gurusiddesh A Balekai Sorting Algorithm in C Great Learning

23 P03CJ22S126023 Hithesh R Sorting Algorithm in C Great Learning

24 P03CJ22S126024 K KAVANA Sorting Algorithms in C Great Learning 

25 P03CJ22S126025 K prathima Python data structures Great learning

26 P03CJ22S126026 LEKHASHREE K N Sorting Algorithm in C Great learning

27 P03CJ22S126027 MARRIPUDI KRISHNAPRASAD Heap Data structures Great learning

28 P03CJ22S126028 Madhu M C Binary Trees Great Learning 

29 P03CJ22S126029 MALLIKARJUN S HAWALDAR Python Data Structure Great Learning 

30 P03CJ22S126030 YERRAGORLA MANDAKINI Data Structures Using C Great Learning 
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31 P03CJ22S126031 Mohan N sorting algorithms in c Great learning 

32 P03CJ22S126032 Nagasindhu N P Sorting Algorithms in C Great Learning

33 P03CJ22S126033 B M Nishanth Python data structures Great Learning 

34 P03CJ22S126034 Nithingowda V Python Data Structures Great Learning 

35 P03CJ22S126035 P N Vishnu Heap Data structures Great Learning 

36 P03CJ22S126036 TALLAM PAWAN KRISHNA Python Data Structure Great Learning 

37 P03CJ22S126037 Preetam doddamani Data Structures Using C Great Learning 

38 P03CJ22S126038 Priya rai Python Data Structure Great Learning 

39 P03CJ22S126039 PRUTHVI U SHETTY Python Data Structure Great Learning 

40 P03CJ22S126040 Rahul Soni Python Data Structure Google coursera

41 P03CJ22S126041 Rini Naskar Circular queue Great Learning 

42 P03CJ22S126042 ROUNAK MUKHERJEE DataStrucure and Algorithm With C++Great Learning 

43 P03CJ22S126044 SANTHOSHA V N Data Structures Using C Great Learning 

44 P03CJ22S126045 Seema Patil Stacks and Queues Great Learning 

45 P03CJ22S126046 Shivendra Kumar Binary Trees Great Learning

46 P03CJ22S126047 SHREYA JAISWAL Sorting Algorithms in C Great Learning

47 P03CJ22S126048 Shubham Kumar Singh Sorting Algorithms in C Great Learning

48 P03CJ22S126049 suhas g Sorting Algorithms in C Great Learning

49 P03CJ22S126050 Sunanda Sadhukhan Circular queue Great Learning

50 P03CJ22S126051 Supriya B V Python data structures Great learning 

51 P03CJ22S126052 suraj yadav Data Structures using C NICT 

52 P03CJ22S126053 Syed Usman Data Structures in C Great learning 

53 P03CJ22S126054 T Vinay Circular queue Great Learning 

54 P03CJ22S126055 Vaibhav B N Circular queue Great Learning 

55 P03CJ22S126056 Varshitha H B Stacks and Queues Great Learning 

56 P03CJ22S126057 Vineet choudhary Sorting Algorithms in C Graet Learning

57 P03CJ22S126058 Vinit Binod Ray Data Structures in C Graet Learning

58 P03CJ22S126059 V R Vishrutha Python Data Structures Great Learning

59 P03CJ22S126060 Yashwanth B Data Structures using C Great learning

60 P03CJ22S126061 Bharath P C Sorting Algorithms in C Great Learning



06/12/2023

Slno REG. NO. NAME OF THE 
STUDENT CERTIFICATION TOPIC PLATFORM No. Of Hrs

1 P03CJ22S126001 A Vishal Java foundations Oracle 30 hours 

2 P03CJ22S126002 Abhinand B Java foundations Oracle 30 hours

3 P03Cj22S126003 Abhishek Kumar Java Oracle academy 30

4 P03CJ22S126005 Adarsha jk Java Oracle academy 30

5 P03CJ22S126007 Aishwarya M Java programming 
language Nptel 12 weeks

6 P03CJ22S126009 Bhavya kalyani Java Oracle 30

7 P03CJ22S126011 B S Pranav java foundations Oracle 30

8 P03CJ22S126012 Bindu G Java foundations Oracle Academy Full Course

9 P03CJ22S126013 Chaithanya MG Java Foundation Oracle Academy 30

10 P03CJ22S126015 Darshan Kumar V Java Oracle academy 30

11 P03CJ22S126016 Deepika Kumari Java Oracle 30

12 P03CJ22S126017 Dhanush sp Java Oracle 50

13 P03CJ22S126018 Dheeran N Java foundation Oracle academy 60

14 P03CJ22S126019 Divyashree Java foundations Oracle academy 30

15 P03CJ22S126020 Ganapati Hegde Java Oracle 52

16 P03CJ22S126021 Gouramma kadlimatti Java Foundation course Oracle 30

17 P03CJ22S126023 HITHESH R JAVA FOUNDATION ORACLE 
ACADEMY 60 Hrs

18 P03CJ22S126024 K KAVANA Java foundations Oracle 30

19 P03CJ22S126025 K.prathima Oracle Academy JFO 30

20 P03CJ22S126025 K.prathima JFO Oracle academy 30

21 P03CJ22S126026 Lekhashree K N Java fundamentals Oracle academy 30

22 P03CJ22S126027 M.krishna prasad Core java Infosys (spring 
board) 15 hrs

23 P03CJ22S126029 MALLIKARJUN S HAWALDAR Java Oracle academy 30

24 P03CJ22S126030 Y.Mandakini Java Foundations Oracle Academy 30

25 P03CJ22S126031 Mohan N Java Oracle 30

26 P03CJ22S126032 Nagasindhu N P Oracle Oracle Academy 30
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27 P03CJ22S126032 Nagasindhu N P Java foundation Oracle Academy 30

28 P03CJ22S126034 Nithingowda V JFo Java Foundations  Oracle academy 30

29 P03CJ22S126037 Preetam doddamani Java foundation Oracleacademy 30 hours

30 P03CJ22S126038 Priya Rai Java Oracle 30 hrs

31 P03CJ22S126038 Priya rai Java foundations Oracle 30 hrs

32 P03CJ22S126039 PRUTHVI SHETTY Java Oracle 30

33 P03CJ22S126040 Rahul Soni Java Oracle academy 30

34 P03CJ22S126041 RINI NASKAR Java Foundation Oracle 30

35 P03CJ22S126042 Rounak Mukherjee Java Oracle academy 30

36 P03CJ22S126042 Rounak Mukherjee Oracle Academy : Java 
Intermediate NIL 30+

37 P03CJ22S126044 Santhosha V N Programming in Java NPTEL 12 week

38 P03CJ22S126046 Shivendra Kumar Java Oracle 30

39 P03CJ22S126049 Suhas g Oops using java Oracle 30

40 P03CJ22S126050 Sunanda Sadhukhan Java Foundations Orcale 30

41 P03CJ22S126051 Supriya BV Oracle academy JFO 30

42 P03CJ22S126051 Supriya BV Java foundations Oracle 30

43 P03CJ22S126052 Suraj yadav oops Java Oracle 30

44 P03CJ22S126053 Syed Usman MCA Oracle 30 hours

45 P03CJ22S126054 T Vinay Java foundation Oracle 30

46 P03CJ22S126055 Vaibhav B N Java Oracle academy 30

47 P03CJ22S126055 Vaibhav B N Java foundation Oracle 30 hours 

48 P03CJ22S126058 Vinit Binod Ray MCA Oracle 30

49 P03CJ22S126059 Vishrutha VR NPTEL none 12 weeks 

50 P03CJ22S126060 Yashwanth. B Programming in java NPTEL 12 weeks

51 P03CJ22S126061 Bharath p c Java Oracle academy 30

52 PO3CJ22S126028 Madhu M C JFo Java Foundation 
Learner-English Oracle 30

53 PO3CJ22S126036 TALLAM PAAN KRISHNA Java Oracle academy 30

54 PO3CJ22S126014 Chethan k r Java foundation Oracle 30
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S.No. Reg.No Name Course Online Course 
Date of 

Completion 

1 P03CJ22S126035 P N Vishnu I Sem MCA Programming In Java 28-04-2023 

2 P03CJ22S126007 Aishwarya M I Sem MCA Programming In Java 28-04-2023 

3 P03CJ22S126044 Santhosha V N I Sem MCA Programming In Java 28-04-2023 

4 P03CJ22S126059 Vishrutha V R I Sem MCA Programming In Java 28-04-2023 

5 P03CJ22S126060 Yashwanth B I Sem MCA Programming In Java 28-04-2023 
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